All Jack In The Box Menu,
Prices
Deals & Digital Exclusives Menu

Menu Item
Double Vision Meal Deal
Jumbo Meal Deal
Jack’s Party Bundle
2 for $5 Jumbo Jack®
2 For $3 Breakfast Jack®
2 for $3 Jr. Chicken Sandwich
2 Tacos for $0.99

Game Day Munchies Menu

Menu Item
18pc Classic Crispy Chicken Wings Box
12pc Honey Garlic Sriracha Crispy Chicken Wings
12pc Garlic Parmesan Chicken Wings
12pc Buffalo Chicken Wings
Red Bull® Gaming Box
Jack’s Party Bundle

Burger Combos Prices

Item
Bacon Double Smashed Jack™ Combo
Classic Smashed Jack™ Combo
Bacon Ultimate Cheeseburger™ Combo
Ultimate Cheeseburger™ Combo
Double Jack® Combo
Classic Buttery Jack® Combo
Bacon & Swiss Buttery Jack® Combo

Prices

Prices
Varies by location
Varies by location
Varies by location

$5.00

$3.00
$3.00
$0.99

Price
$18.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$16.99
$22.99

Price
$12.99
$10.69
$10.29

$9.99

$9.99
$9.69
$9.89



Sourdough Jack® Combo

Jumbo Jack® Cheeseburger Combo
Jumbo Jack® Combo

Classic Buttery Smashed Jack™ Combo

Chicken Combos

Combo Meal
12pc Honey Garlic Sriracha Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
12pc Garlic Parmesan Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
12pc Buffalo Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
12pc Classic Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
6pc Honey Garlic Sriracha Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
6pc Garlic Parmesan Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
6pc Buffalo Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
6pc Classic Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
Homestyle Ranch Chicken Club Combo
Jack’s Spicy Chicken® w/ Cheese Combo
Jack’s Spicy Chicken® Combo
Cluck Sandwich Combo
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo
5pc Crispy Chicken Strips Combo
3pc Crispy Chicken Strips Combo

Jack-In-The-Box Breakfast
Menu

Combo Meal
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Scrambler Combo
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Scrambler Combo
Supreme Croissant Combo
Sausage Croissant Combo
Supreme Sourdough Breakfast Sandwich Combo

$9.99
$7.99
$7.99
$12.19

Price
$12.88
$12.88
$12.88
$12.88

$9.58

$9.58
$9.58
$9.58
$7.29
$7.29
$6.79
$6.59
$7.29
$9.29
$7.29

Price
$5.09
$5.09
$4.69
$4.69
$5.09



Meat Lovers Burrito Combo

Loaded Breakfast Sandwich Combo
Extreme Sausage® Sandwich Combo
Ultimate Breakfast Sandwich Combo
Sourdough Breakfast Sandwich Combo
Bacon Breakfast Jack® Combo
Sausage Breakfast Jack® Combo
Breakfast Jack® Combo

6pc Classic French Toast Sticks Combo

3pc Classic French Toast Sticks Platter w/ Bacon & Sausage
Combo

3pc Classic French Toast Sticks Platter w/ Bacon Combo
3pc Classic French Toast Sticks Platter w/ Sausage Combo

Jack In The Box Tacos Menu

Menu Item
Mummy Wrapped Monster Taco
2 for $3 Monster Tacos
Sauced & Loaded Tiny Tacos
Classic Tiny Tacos

2 Tacos for $0.99
Jack In The Box Value Menu
Menu Item
2 Tacos
Jr. Jack
Jumbo Jack

Chicken Nuggets (5 Pc.)
Chicken Nuggets (10 Pc.)
Chicken Sandwich

Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger
Big Cheeseburger

Value Drink (16 0z.)
Value Fries

$5.09
$5.09
$4.69
$5.09
$5.09
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$5.09

$5.09
$5.09
$5.09

Price
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$0.99

Price
$0.99
$1.39
$2.59
$1.59
$3.09
$1.29
$1.49
$2.49
$1.00
$1.00



Jack In The Box Fries & Sides

Menu Item
Red Bull® Gaming Box
Classic Grilled Jack Wrap
Stuffed Jalapenos (7)
Curly Fries
French Fries
Halfsie Fries
Onion Rings
Jumbo Egg Rolls (3)

Jack In The Box Desserts
Shakes

Dessert/Shake
Witch Please Shake
Vanilla Shake w/ Boba
Vanilla Shake (Regular)
Oreo® Shake (Regular)
Strawberry Shake (Regular)
Chocolate Shake (Regular)
Mini Churros (5 Pc.)
New York Style Cheesecake
Chocolate Overload™ Cake

Jack-In-The-Box Drinks Menu

Drink

Price
$8.99
$3.29
$4.19
$2.49 (Medium)
$1.89 (Small)
$3.00
$2.29
$4.09

Price
$4.79
$5.49
$3.99
$4.99
$3.99
$3.99
$2.49
$2.99
$2.99

Price



Coca-Cola®

Coca-Cola® Zero Sugar

Diet Coke®

Sprite®

Fanta®

Dr Pepper®

Diet Dr Pepper®

Barq’s® Root Beer

Peace Tea®

Gold Peak® Iced Tea

Vanilla Sweet Cream Iced Coffee
Mocha Sweet Cream Iced Coffee
Caramel Sweet Cream Iced Coffee
High Mountain Arabica Coffee
Minute Maid® Apple Juice
Simply Orange®

Dasani® Bottled Water

Milk

Jack In The Box Kids Menu

Menu Item
4pc Chicken Nuggets Combo
4pc Chicken Nuggets
Jr. Cheeseburger Combo
Jr. Cheeseburger
Hamburger Combo
Hamburger
Sourdough Grilled Cheese Combo
Sourdough Grilled Cheese
2pc Crispy Chicken Strips Combo

This Menu & Prices PDF Not Official:

$1.89 (Small)
$1.89 (Small)
$1.89 (Small)
$1.89 (Small)
$1.89 (Small)
$1.89 (Small)
$1.89 (Small)
$1.89 (Small)
$2.19 (Small)
$1.89 (Small)
$3.49 (Regular)
$3.49 (Medium)
$3.49 (Regular)
$1.79 (Regular)
$1.69
$2.79
$1.99
$1.99

Price
$5.49
$2.35
$6.39
$2.81
$6.39
$2.49
$9.59
$4.00
$12.58
Jackintheboxmenu.store



